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Position

Director Of Development Svcs

Admin & Finance Mgr Dev Svcs

Director Of Development Svcs
Accountant |

Accountant |

Executive Secretary Il

Permit Technician, Senior
Accounting Technician |
Development Services Tech |
Deputy County Administrator
Accounting Technician |
Development Services Tech |
Accounting Technician |
Permit Technician
Development Services Tech |

Office Assistant Ill

Other Positions Held

County

Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County
Sutter County

Department

Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin
Development Services Admin

Development Services Admin

Total Wages
$143,267
$99,412
$87,728
$70,788
$62,346
$58,932
$57,512
$50,780
$31,625
$26,286
$13,590
$13,472
$6,409
$4,324
$1,785
$508



