	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Development Svcs		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$143,267
2.	Admin & Finance Mgr Dev Svcs		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$99,412
3.	Director Of Development Svcs		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$87,728
4.	Accountant II		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$70,788
5.	Accountant I		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$62,346
6.	Executive Secretary II		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$58,932
7.	Permit Technician, Senior		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$57,512
8.	Accounting Technician I		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$50,780
9.	Development Services Tech I		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$31,625
10.	Deputy County Administrator		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$26,286
11.	Accounting Technician I		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$13,590
12.	Development Services Tech I		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$13,472
13.	Accounting Technician I		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$6,409
14.	Permit Technician		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$4,324
15.	Development Services Tech I		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$1,785
16.	Office Assistant III		Sutter County	Development Services Admin	\$508